 5132AS–TPM–8/05
Trusted
Platform
Module
AT97SC3203S
for
SMBus protocol
Summary

Notes: 1. Correct as of publication date. Contact Atmel Marketing for updates.
2. Also RoHS
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
AT97SC3203S-011AC 28A3 Commercial (0° to 70° C)
AT97SC3203S-X11AC 28A3 lead-free Commercial (0° to 70° C)
AT97SC3203S-011MC 40ML1 Commercial (0° to 70° C)
AT97SC3203S-X11MC 40ML1 lead-free Commercial (0° to 70° C)
 8 AT97SC3203S
5132AS–TPM–8/05
 AT97SC3203S
Package Drawing
28A3 – TSSOP